AUTHORIZATION FOR ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION OF DOCUMENTS

We hereby agree to accept documents electronically, including without limitation, contract documents, disclosures, community association documents, notices and any other documents that may be generated in the course of our membership in The Villages of Oscoda Owners' Association. We hereby authorize The Villages of Oscoda Owners' Association to convey such documents to us via electronic mail (email) addressed to the email address that I have printed below in lieu of providing hard copies of such documents which we expressly waive. The Villages of Oscoda Owners' Association may rely upon this Authorization unless and until we provide notice to The Villages of Oscoda Owners' Association in writing that we withdraw this Authorization.

Print email address clearly in box below:		
Community: The Villages of Oscoda	Owners' Association	
Unit Number:		
CO-OWNER:PRINT NAME:	DATE:	_
	DATE:	_
CO-OWNER:	DATE:	_
PRINT NAME:		